
 
 

Attachment 1 

Schedule of Events 
 
 
Codes: I  –  Invitational Event  C – Consistency 
  S – State Heat (CPYA)  N -  Non-Consistency 
 

 
 

Code Day Date Event Suggested Trophy Course Time 

 Sun 21/04/2024 SoPYC Training Session   0930 

I-N Sat 4/05/2024 Opening Day – Season Launch & Live 
Entertainment Commodore’s 401 1515 

C Sat 11/05/2024  Sherwell Family 402 1400 

C Sat 18/05/2024  Rob.E 
Blanckensee 403 1400 

I-C-S Sat 25/05/2024 State Heat 1 (SoPYC) & Sundowner 
with Live Entertainment TiTu Trophy 412 1400 

 Sat 1/06/2024 WA Day Long weekend Reserve day 404 1400 

C Sat 8/06/2024  Colin Wilson 405 1400 

S-N Sun 9/06/2024 State Heat 2: Lloyd Anderson (CYC)  305  

C Sat 15/06/2024  Cliff Spence 406 1400 

S-N Sat 22/06/2024 State Heat 3: Seafarer (RPYC)  122  

N Sat 29/06/2024  Navigator 
Skipper 407 1400 

C Sat 6/07/2024  Dalglish Family 409 1400 

C-S Sat 13/07/2024 State Heat 4 (RFBYC)  2 1400 

C Sat 20/07/2024  Ray D Carter 410 1400 

C-S Sat 27/07/2024 State Heat 5 (SoPYC) Pelican Trophy 3 1400 

 Sat 3/08/2024 Commodores Ball Reserve day 413 1000 

 Sun 4/08/2024 Cork Evans (PFSYC)  See Event  

C-S Sat 10/08/2024 State Heat 6 (RPYC)  4 1400 

I-N Sat 17/08/2024 Time Trial & Sundowner & Live 
Entertainment Lady Skippers 414 1400 

C Sat 24/08/2024  Capital Cup 415 1400 

S-N Sun 25/08/2024 State Heat 7: Kylie Cup (RFBYC)  221 900 

C Sat 31/08/2024  Graeme Hood 416 1400 

C-S Sat 7/09/2024 State Heat 8 (CYC)  5 1400 

C Sat 14/09/2024  SMS Trophy 417 1400 

C Sat 21/09/2024 Closing Day Patrons Trophy 419 1400 

 Fri 4/10/2024 CPYA Prize Night (RFBYC)    

 Sat 12/10/2024 SoPYC Prize Night    

 Sat 30/11/2024 Jetty 6 Christmas Party    

I-N Fri 7/03/2025 Xantippe Night Time-Trial Xantippe 421 1830 
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